
DENVER, CO 

 REGIONAL RESULTS  

 

MASTER OF CEREMONEY 

NICK ANTHONY 
 

ADJUDICATORS 

SAMANTHA 
MACKLIN 

WYNDEE 
MCGOVERN 

ROBIN DAWN 
RYAN 

 

PHOTOGRAPHER 

DOM RUIZ 

 

PRESIDENT’S AWARD 
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY TYPE STUDIO NAME 

ALRIGHT Group – Large Parker Dance Academy 

PRESIDENT’S AWARD FINALIST 
ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY TYPE STUDIO NAME 



ALRIGHT Group - Large Parker Dance Academy 

CHICAGO Group - Large Parker Dance Academy 

CONDUCTOR'S LAMENT Group - Small Parker Dance Academy 

END OF THE LINE Group - Small Parker Dance Academy 

EVERYWHERE YOU GO Group - Small Revolution Dance Academy 

LIFE AFTER LOVE Group - Large Revolution Dance Academy 

NE ME QUITTE PAS Group - Small Revolution Dance Academy 

PORCELAIN Group - Small Parker Dance Academy 

THE LIGHT Group - Small Parker Dance Academy 

THE WAYS WE SAY GOODBYE Group - Small Parker Dance Academy 

 

DIRECTOR’S AWARD 

ROUTINE TITLE SOLOIST NAME ENTRY TYPE STUDIO NAME 

HEAVEN NICOLE HAMILTON (F) Solo Revolution Dance Academy 

 

DIRECTOR’S AWARD FINALIST 

ROUTINE TITLE SOLOIST NAME ENTRY TYPE STUDIO NAME 

ALWAYS ON MY MIND LAINEY GROSS (F) Solo Parker Dance Academy 

BONE MARROW QUINCY ELBERT (F) Solo Parker Dance Academy 

CATCH 22 SYDNEY DOBKIN (F) Solo Parker Dance Academy 

DAYLIGHT  Duo Revolution Dance Academy 

DISCO POP MADDIE FULLER (F) Solo Parker Dance Academy 

HEAVEN NICOLE HAMILTON (F) Solo Revolution Dance Academy 

HOUSE OF THE RISING 
SUN 

ADDISON BERGQUIST (F) Solo Revolution Dance Academy 

JEALOUS JAYLA BUTLER (F) Solo Revolution Dance Academy 



NEMESIS TALIA ESTRELLA (F) Solo Parker Dance Academy 

SIX PIECES LIBERTY O'CONNOR (F) Solo Parker Dance Academy 

 

OVERALLS 
OVERALL ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Small Fry – Group/Line SUGAR RUSH Elite Dance Academy 

Junior – Group/Line 99 RED BALLOONS Parker Dance Academy 

Pre-Teen - Group/Line THE LIGHT Parker Dance Academy 

Teen – Group/Line ALRIGHT (NOT ELIGIBLE) Parker Dance Academy 

Teen – Group/Line EVERYWHERE YOU GO Revolution Dance Academy 

Senior – Group/Line NE ME QUITTE PAS Revolution Dance Academy 

 

CHOREOGRAPHER AWARDS 

ROUTINE CHOREOGRAPHER STUDIO NAME 

ALRIGHT Corina Kinnear Parker Dance Academy 

HEAVEN Ceresa Freehing Revolution Dance Academy 

 

REGIONAL TITLE WINNERS 

TITLE ROUTINE TITLE (DANCER) STUDIO NAME 

Mr. DEA 
'LL KEEP COMING (JAYDEN 
SCHNEIDER-HARRIS) 

Revolution Dance Academy 

Small Fry Miss DEA MY OWN DRUM (LYNIYAH GIBBS) Revolution Dance Academy 

Junior Miss DEA LIFE OF THE PARTY (GRACE RYAN) Parker Dance Academy 

Pre-Teen Miss DEA SIX PIECES (LIBERTY O'CONNOR) Parker Dance Academy 

Teen Miss DEA 
ALWAYS ON MY MIND (LAINEY 
GROSS) 

Parker Dance Academy 

Miss DEA HEAVEN (NICOLE HAMILTON) Revolution Dance Academy 

 



SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS 
SCHOLARSHIP DANCER STUDIO NAME 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Alyssa Benik Parker Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Carter Arledge Elite Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Charlotte Hunt Parker Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Ella Bernier Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Emma Hoen Parker Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Grace Ryan Parker Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Hannah Kubala Parker Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Hope O'Connor Parker Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Jayden Schneider-Harris Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Jayla Butler Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Jessa Tobani Elite Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Juliana Orotelli Elite Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Lainey Gross Parker Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Liberty O'Connor Parker Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Lyniyah Gibbs Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Maddie Black Elite Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Nicole Hamilton Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Reyna Grado Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Royal Reyes-Truss Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 Full National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Zoe Paul Elite Dance Academy 

2024 $25.00 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Adelynn Nickerson Revolution Dance Academy 



2024 $25.00 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Charlie Chantea Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 $25.00 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Eleanor Keep Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 $25.00 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Hailyn Smith Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 $25.00 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Lyniyah Gibbs Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 $25.00 National Workshop 
Scholarship 

Royal Reyes-Truss Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $100 Scholarship D'Anndria Erving Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $100 Scholarship Emma Dunagan Parker Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $100 Scholarship Haylee Stockburger Elite Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $100 Scholarship Jasmine Limon Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $100 Scholarship Jayla Butler Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $100 Scholarship Jordyn Karis Elite Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $100 Scholarship Lainey Gross Parker Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $100 Scholarship Liberty O'Connor Parker Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $100 Scholarship Lindie McGonigal Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $100 Scholarship Louella Mamos Parker Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $100 Scholarship Nicole Hamilton Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $100 Scholarship Sydney Dobkin Parker Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $100 Scholarship Talia Estrella Parker Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $250 Scholarship 
Won 

Addison Bergquist Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $250 Scholarship 
Won 

Jayla Butler Revolution Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $250 Scholarship 
Won 

Lyrica Light Elite Dance Academy 

2024 Musical Theatre $250 Scholarship 
Won 

Quincy Elbert Parker Dance Academy 

 



ELIGIBLE FOR NATIONAL TITLE COMPETITION 

AGE CATEGORY DANCER - ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

Junior 
Alivia Brawley - DANCING IN THE 
DARK 

Revolution Dance Academy 

Junior Emily Barrett - FLYING Parker Dance Academy 

Junior Grace Ryan - LIFE OF THE PARTY Parker Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Abigail Mengert - NIGHTLIGHT Parker Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Bailey Ness - FABULOUS Elite Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Ella Bernier - ONCE I WAS LOVED Revolution Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Emma Dunagan - LUCY Parker Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Jayla Butler - JEALOUS Revolution Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Jordyn Karis - FALSE CONFIDENCE Elite Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Josie Harper - TROJANS Parker Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Liberty O'Connor - PROUD MARY Parker Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Liberty O'Connor - SIX PIECES Parker Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Lydia Knapp - STANDING WITH YOU Revolution Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Lyrica Light - YOU ARE NOT ALONE Elite Dance Academy 

Pre Teen 
Ruby Pfister - DANCING WITH YOUR 
GHOST 

Parker Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Scarlett Ritter - AIN'T NO SUNSHINE Parker Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Sydney Dobkin - CATCH 22 Parker Dance Academy 

Pre Teen Sydney Dobkin - MEMORY Parker Dance Academy 

Pre Teen 
Zoe Womack - SOMEONE IN THE 
CROWD 

Elite Dance Academy 

Senior 
Addison Bergquist - HOUSE OF THE 
RISING SUN 

Revolution Dance Academy 

Senior Addison Bergquist - MEMORY Revolution Dance Academy 

Senior Alyssa Benik - NOCTURNE Parker Dance Academy 

Senior Alyssa Benik - WHISPER Parker Dance Academy 



Senior Alyssia Fullington - SMILE Revolution Dance Academy 

Senior Emma Haselhoff - SOLITUDE Parker Dance Academy 

Senior Hannah Kubala - FALLIN' Parker Dance Academy 

Senior 
Jasmine Limon - ANYTHING WORTH 
HOLDING ONTO 

Revolution Dance Academy 

Senior Jasmine Limon - FIND ME Revolution Dance Academy 

Senior 
Jayden Schneider-Harris - I'LL KEEP 
COMING 

Revolution Dance Academy 

Senior Kennedy Layfield - CANDY HEART Parker Dance Academy 

Senior Maddie Fuller - DISCO POP Parker Dance Academy 

Senior Maddie Fuller - SIREN Parker Dance Academy 

Senior Nicole Hamilton - HEAVEN Revolution Dance Academy 

Senior Nicole Hamilton - THE LOVE I GIVE Revolution Dance Academy 

Senior Quincy Elbert - BILLS Parker Dance Academy 

Senior Quincy Elbert - BONE MARROW Parker Dance Academy 

Senior Ruby Booze - ALL FOR YOU Parker Dance Academy 

Senior 
Sydney Parker - I WANT TO BE A 
COWBOY 

Revolution Dance Academy 

Senior Sydney Parker - MESSED UP Revolution Dance Academy 

Senior Talia Estrella - NEMESIS Parker Dance Academy 

Small Fry Lyniyah Gibbs - MY OWN DRUM Revolution Dance Academy 

Teen Ali Pipkin - BELIEF Parker Dance Academy 

Teen Becca Gurgel - SALUTE Elite Dance Academy 

Teen 
Bella McGuinness - HIT THE ROAD 
JACK 

Parker Dance Academy 

Teen Bella McGuinness - PAST LIVES Parker Dance Academy 

Teen Corinne Smith - THIS IS WAR Revolution Dance Academy 

Teen 
D'Anndria Erving - BREATHE 
UNDERWATER 

Revolution Dance Academy 

Teen 
Emily Winslow - SOMEBODY'S 
WATCHING ME 

Revolution Dance Academy 



Teen Francesca Catanese - LOOK UP Elite Dance Academy 

Teen Lainey Gross - ALWAYS ON MY MIND Parker Dance Academy 

Teen Lainey Gross - BRUISES Parker Dance Academy 

Teen Madeleine Otterby - LILAC FAIRY Revolution Dance Academy 

Teen 
Madeline Marion - WAVING THROUGH 
A WINDOW 

Revolution Dance Academy 

Teen 
Mattison Leva - REMEMBER MY 
NAME 

Revolution Dance Academy 

Teen Natalie Adkins - LOVELY Revolution Dance Academy 

Teen Rachel Brett - GET READY Elite Dance Academy 

Teen 
Rachel Reed - DEPTH OVER 
DISTANCE 

Parker Dance Academy 

Teen Rachel Reed - LIKE WHOA Parker Dance Academy 

Teen 
Reagyn Young - DON'T WORRY 
ABOUT ME 

Parker Dance Academy 

Teen Reyna Grado - PLANS WE MADE Revolution Dance Academy 

Teen 
Samantha Carboni - FROM NO 
HEIGHT 

Parker Dance Academy 

Teen 
Whitney Kirkeide - GUESS WHO I SAW 
TODAY? 

Parker Dance Academy 

Teen Zoe Zettlemoyer - MEAN IT Elite Dance Academy 

 

JUDGE’S CHOICE AWARD 

JUDGE ROUTINES STUDIO NAME 

Samantha Macklin UGLY BUG BALL Revolution Dance Academy 

Wyndee McGovern A LITTLE MORE Revolution Dance Academy 

Robin Dawn Ryan THE MOMENT I SAID IT 
Elite Dance Academy 
 

 

STUDIO EXCELLENCE IN DANCE EDUCATION 

PARKER DANCE ACADEMY 

 



COMPETITION RESULTS 

TOP 10 SOLO FINALIST 

Small Fry ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST MY OWN DRUM (LYNIYAH GIBBS) Revolution Dance Academy 

2ND GIRL ON FIRE (ROYAL REYES-TRUSS) Revolution Dance Academy 

3RD COULD HAVE BEEN ME (ELLIOTT DUNN) Revolution Dance Academy 

  

Junior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST LIFE OF THE PARTY (GRACE RYAN) Parker Dance Academy 

2ND FLYING (EMILY BARRETT) Parker Dance Academy 

3RD DANCING IN THE DARK (ALIVIA BRAWLEY) Revolution Dance Academy 

4TH CONFIDENT (ISABELLA KELLERMAN) Revolution Dance Academy 

5TH WINGS (EVA ANDERSON) Revolution Dance Academy 

  

Pre Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST SIX PIECES (LIBERTY O'CONNOR) Parker Dance Academy 

2ND CATCH 22 (SYDNEY DOBKIN) Parker Dance Academy 

3RD JEALOUS (JAYLA BUTLER) Revolution Dance Academy 

4TH ONCE I WAS LOVED (ELLA BERNIER) Revolution Dance Academy 

5TH LUCY (EMMA DUNAGAN) Parker Dance Academy 

6TH SOMEONE IN THE CROWD (ZOE WOMACK) Elite Dance Academy 

7TH FABULOUS (BAILEY NESS) Elite Dance Academy 

8TH AIN'T NO SUNSHINE (SCARLETT RITTER) Parker Dance Academy 

9TH NIGHTLIGHT (ABIGAIL MENGERT) Parker Dance Academy 

10TH FALSE CONFIDENCE (JORDYN KARIS) Elite Dance Academy 

  

Teen ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST ALWAYS ON MY MIND (LAINEY GROSS) Parker Dance Academy 

2ND THIS IS WAR (CORINNE SMITH) Revolution Dance Academy 

3RD LIKE WHOA (RACHEL REED) Parker Dance Academy 



4TH DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME (REAGYN YOUNG) Parker Dance Academy 

5TH BELIEF (ALI PIPKIN) Parker Dance Academy 

6TH PLANS WE MADE (REYNA GRADO) Revolution Dance Academy 

7TH GET READY (RACHEL BRETT) Elite Dance Academy 

8TH GUESS WHO I SAW TODAY? (WHITNEY KIRKEIDE) Parker Dance Academy 

9TH PAST LIVES (BELLA MCGUINNESS) Parker Dance Academy 

10TH REMEMBER MY NAME (MATTISON LEVA) Revolution Dance Academy 

  

Senior ~ Solo 
PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST HEAVEN (NICOLE HAMILTON) Revolution Dance Academy 

2ND BONE MARROW (QUINCY ELBERT) Parker Dance Academy 

3RD DISCO POP (MADDIE FULLER) Parker Dance Academy 

4TH HOUSE OF THE RISING SUN (ADDISON BERGQUIST) Revolution Dance Academy 

5TH NEMESIS (TALIA ESTRELLA) Parker Dance Academy 

6TH FIND ME (JASMINE LIMON) Revolution Dance Academy 

7TH CANDY HEART (KENNEDY LAYFIELD) Parker Dance Academy 

8TH FALLIN' (HANNAH KUBALA) Parker Dance Academy 

9TH MESSED UP (SYDNEY PARKER) Revolution Dance Academy 

10TH SOLITUDE (EMMA HASELHOFF) Parker Dance Academy 

 

TOP 5 OVERALL – DUO, TRIO, GROUP, LINE 

Small Fry ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 041 WE GO TOGETHER Revolution Dance Academy 

  

Small Fry ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 006 SUGAR RUSH Elite Dance Academy 

2ND 091 WITCH DOCTOR Revolution Dance Academy 

3RD 021 A LITTLE MORE Revolution Dance Academy 

  

Junior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 009 DO YOU BELIEVE IN MAGIC Parker Dance Academy 



2ND 014 IN THE STARS Revolution Dance Academy 

  

Junior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 013 MAKE IT LOOK EASY Elite Dance Academy 

  

Junior ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 047 VOGUE Parker Dance Academy 

2ND 027 LITTLE DANCER Elite Dance Academy 

3RD 019 REAL IN RIO Elite Dance Academy 

4TH 015 CRUELLA DE VIL Parker Dance Academy 

  

Junior ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 016 99 RED BALLOONS Parker Dance Academy 

2ND 067 RICH MAN'S WORLD Revolution Dance Academy 

  

Pre Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 051 DREAM Elite Dance Academy 

2ND 055 BOOGIE SHOES Parker Dance Academy 

  

Pre Teen ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 048 WITHOUT THE LIGHTS Revolution Dance Academy 

  

Pre Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 017 THE LIGHT Parker Dance Academy 

2ND 069 ONE NIGHT ONLY Parker Dance Academy 

3RD 056 THE NANNY Parker Dance Academy 

4TH 101 DROP Parker Dance Academy 

5TH 034 ONE LAST HOPE Revolution Dance Academy 

  



Pre Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 064 TAKE A PICTURE Elite Dance Academy 

2ND 075 NEPTUNE Revolution Dance Academy 

3RD 037 THE MOMENT I SAID IT Elite Dance Academy 

4TH 140 M.I.B. Parker Dance Academy 

5TH 133 TAKE OFF WITH US Elite Dance Academy 

  

Pre Teen ~ Line 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 114 WHAT U WORKIN' WITH Elite Dance Academy 

  

Teen ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 115 DAYLIGHT Revolution Dance Academy 

2ND 147 I'M HERE Parker Dance Academy 

3RD 081 TRIBE Revolution Dance Academy 

4TH 124 ALL THAT GLITTERS ISN'T GOLD Revolution Dance Academy 

  

Teen ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 129 EVERYWHERE YOU GO Revolution Dance Academy 

2ND 108 THE WAYS WE SAY GOODBYE Parker Dance Academy 

3RD 063 FORGET ME NOTS Parker Dance Academy 

4TH 121 RUBBERNECKIN' Parker Dance Academy 

5TH 087 DON'T GO Revolution Dance Academy 

  

Teen ~ Group - Large 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 025 ALRIGHT Parker Dance Academy 

2ND 033 CHICAGO Parker Dance Academy 

3RD 018 LIFE AFTER LOVE Revolution Dance Academy 

4TH 131 FAST CAR Revolution Dance Academy 

5TH 042 GIMME GIMME Revolution Dance Academy 

  



Senior ~ Duo 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 097 COPACABANA Parker Dance Academy 

2ND 098 SILHOUETTE Revolution Dance Academy 

  

Senior ~ Trio 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 150 LA BAYADERE Parker Dance Academy 

  

Senior ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 118 NE ME QUITTE PAS Revolution Dance Academy 

2ND 040 END OF THE LINE Parker Dance Academy 

3RD 010 PORCELAIN Parker Dance Academy 

4TH 099 CONDUCTOR'S LAMENT Parker Dance Academy 

5TH 152 THIS IS THE WALK Revolution Dance Academy 

  

Pre Small Fry ~ Group - Small 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME 

1ST 066 ARISTOCATS Revolution Dance Academy 

 


